
Bassoon

mf

5

13

20

q=115

26

34

68

88

102

ff

113

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

?#

staccato

Speak For Joy!

Lively!

He Is Born & Go, Te  It On e Mountain

18  C. French Carol / Tradi onal spiritual
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Tempo Primo, Swing!
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Ritardando Straight 8ths
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